
DRIVER: DEBBIE DIERCKENS / KELLY ROGERS

COLOUR: R5 (RED) COLOUR: R5 (RED)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:46 BUS GARAGE 3:20 BUS GARAGE

7:13 EAST LAKE BOAT LAUNCH TURN AROUND 3:32 HUTTON 

7:15 EAST LAKE DR & WHITE RD 3:37 PERLEY

7:18 3131 EAST LAKE DR 3:42 GFSS

7:20 EAST LAKE DR & LARSON RD 3:45 HWY 3 & JOHNNY'S MOTEL

7:28 CAITLIN RD & KENSINGTON PLACE 3:48 6331 HWY 3 (RIVIERA RV PARK)

7:36 KINGSLEY RD  (KOOL TREAT) 4:01 CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY

7:38 MASSIE RD & FRANSON RD 4:06 BAKERY FRONTAGE RD & SMOOCHIES

7:40 2074 MASSIE RD 4:07 KINGSLEY RD (KOOL TREAT)

7:41 NORTH MASSIE RD & DUNN RD 4:10 MASSIE RD & FRANSON RD

7:43 1835 BAKERY FRONTAGE RD 4:11 2074 MASSIE RD 

7:48 CHRISTINA LAKE ELEMENTARY 4:12 NORTH MASSIE RD & DUNN RD

8:03 OMEGA II RESTAURANT PARKING LOT 4:18 EAST LAKE DR & LARSON RD

8:08 GFSS 4:21 3131 EAST LAKE DR

8:10 PERLEY 4:24 EAST LAKE DR & WHITE RD

8:13 HUTTON 4:26 EAST LAKE BOAT LAUNCH TURN AROUND

8:24 BUS GARAGE 4:33 CAITLIN RD & KENSINGTON PLACE 

5:05 BUS GARAGE 

PLEASE NOTE THAT STOPS AND TIMES MAY STILL NEED TO BE ADJUSTED. 

THEY WILL BE UPDATED ON THE WEBSITE AT THE END OF EACH WEEK.

MUST BE AT STOP 5 MIN PRIOR TO PICK UP AND PLEASE ALLOW 10-15 MINUTES DELAYS

THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR PATIENCE AND UNDERSTANDING - DRIVERS ARE DOING THEIR VERY BEST

UPDATED: SEPTEMBER 19, 2024

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

EAST BOUNDARY

2024 - 2025

BUS ROUTE #5  (RED)

EAST CHRISTINA LAKE - GRAND FORKS


